J-29
ECONOMICAL LVDTs
WITH IN-LINE
SIGNAL CONDITIONER
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation Voltage:
±15 Vdc @ 18 mA max
Output: ±10 Vdc

D
IS
P
L
A
C
E
M
E
N
T
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
ECONOMICAL LVDTs
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE mm (in) COMPATIBLE METER
LD610-1.5 $415 ±1.5 (±0.06) DP41-E*
LD610-2.5 430 ±2.5  (±0.1) DP41-E*
LD610-5 475 ±5  (±0.2) DP41-E*
LD610-10 525 ±10  (±0.4) DP41-E*
LD610-15 560 ±15  (±0.5) DP41-E*
LD610-25 595 ±25  (±1) DP41-E*
LD610-50 620 ±50  (±2) DP41-E*
LD610-100 855 ±100  (±4) DP41-E*
5.75
(0.23)
5.
75